
PRIMARY

REMOTE LEARNING FALL 2020

MIDDLE SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL

INTERMEDIATE

8:30-9:30

9:45-11:00

11:15-12:15

12:15-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:30  Recess (M, T, Th)

Friday schedule will conclude at 11:00 a.m.

Friday schedule will conclude at 11:00 a.m. Friday schedule will conclude at 10:45 a.m.

Friday schedule will conclude at 11:00 a.m.

Math

Literacy

Homeroom 

Lunch

Special Areas

(social skills, science, social studies)

Monday - Art
Tuesday - Tech
Wednesday - PE
Thursday - Music

   TIME SUBJECT/ACTIVITY

8:30-9:30

9:45-11:00

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-1:30

1:45-2:30

Math

Literacy

Science/Social Studies

Lunch

Science/Social Studies

Special Areas
Monday - Tech
Tuesday - P.E.
Wednesday - Art
Thursday - Makerspace

   TIME SUBJECT/ACTIVITY    TIME     SUBJECT/ACTIVITY

8:30-9:30

9:45-11:00

11:15-12:15

12:15-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:30  Recess (T, W, Th)

Math

Literacy

Homeroom 

Lunch

Special Areas

(social skills, science, social studies)

Monday - Music
Tuesday - Art
Wednesday - Tech
Thursday - P.E.

   TIME SUBJECT/ACTIVITY

9:00-9:45

10:00-10:45

11:00-11:45

12:00-12:45

12:45-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:30-3:15

Math

Literacy

PD 3

PD 4

Lunch

PD 5

PD 6


