

REMOTE LEARNING FALL 2020

PRIMARY		
TIME	SUBJECT/ACTIVITY	
8:30-9:30	Math	
9:45-11:00	Literacy	
11:15-12:15	Homeroom (social skills, science, social studies)	
12:15-1:15	Lunch	
1:15-2:00	Special Areas Monday - Art Tuesday - Tech Wednesday - PE Thursday - Music	
2:00-2:30	Recess (M, T, Th)	
Friday schedule will conclude at 11:00 a.m.		

INTERMEDIATE		
TIME	SUBJECT/ACTIVITY	
8:30-9:30	Math	
9:45-11:00	Literacy	
11:15-12:15	Homeroom (social skills, science, social studies)	
12:15-1:15	Lunch	
1:15-2:00	Special Areas Monday - Music Tuesday - Art Wednesday - Tech Thursday - P.E.	
2:00-2:30	Recess (T, W, Th)	
Friday schedule will conclude at 11:00 a.m.		

MIDDLE SCHOOL		
TIME	SUBJECT/ACTIVITY	
8:30-9:30	Math	
9:45-11:00	Literacy	
11:15-12:00	Science/Social Studies	
12:00-12:45	Lunch	
12:45-1:30	Science/Social Studies	
1:45-2:30	Special Areas Monday - Tech Tuesday - P.E. Wednesday - Art Thursday - Makerspace	
Friday schedule will conclude at 11:00 a.m.		

HIGH SCHOOL		
TIME	SUBJECT/ACTIVITY	
9:00-9:45	Math	
10:00-10:45	Literacy	
11:00-11:45	PD 3	
12:00-12:45	PD 4	
12:45-1:30	Lunch	
1:30-2:15	PD 5	
2:30-3:15	PD 6	
Friday schedule will conclude at 10:45 a.m.		